
2024 CATTLEMAN'S CONGRESS

January 4th, 2024 * Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Junior Breeding Heifer Show

Judge: Kass Newell

Place Entry # Animal Name Birthdate Reg # Sire Dam  Owner

Class 01A - Summer Percentage and Purebred Heifer Calves (Calved on or after June 1, 2023)

1 100 DCS LETTIE 08L 6/8/2023 49231 DCS JUST FINE 218J DCS JADE 9J HAYLEN TANKERSLEY ST MARIES ID

Class 01B - Summer Percentage and Purebred Heifer Calves (Calved May 1 - May 31, 2023)

1 101 DOC ROSIE FRECKLES 5/2/2023 49206 MA CARDINAL 70U DOC XX DAM 420 REMINGTON MCCORMICK CEDARVILLE AR

100

101

Class 01C - Late Spring Percentage and Purebred Heifer Calves (Calved April 1 - April 30, 2023)

1 102 ILC LILO 23L 4/17/2023 48919 DCS JUSTIFIED 216J HSB JOKES ON YOU 3J BENJAMIN BURLING GARDNER KS

2 103 ILC LADY GAGA 305L 4/8/2023 48926 DUFF RED BLOOD 18114 ILC DELMINION CONNOR SOMERS LINDSAY OK

Class 01D - Spring Percentage and Purebred Heifer Calves (Calved March 1 - March 31, 2023)

1 105 MON GRACE 2L 3/5/2023 49404 JCR FLASHBACK 808F ILC JACKI 4J BENJAMIN BURLING GARDNER KS

Class 01E - Junior Percentage and Purebred Heifers (Calved January 1 - February 28, 2023)

1 106 COMANCHE MOLLY 956L 1/17/2023 49193 COMANCHE PUHIHWI 93142G COMANCHE MOLLY 97506 BRADON & JAYLEE BLACKBURN MARLOW OK

102

105

Class 01F - Winter Percentage and Purebred Heifer Calves (Calved November 1 - December 31, 2022)

1 107 MAA MISS DAISY 10K 11/5/2022 48959 TCS EURO II 39G TCS BREEZE 1D 38F WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

2 108 COMANCHE LUCY 076K 11/5/2022 49190 COMANCHE LOW BEAR 7277 COMANCHE LADY 07006H BRADON & JAYLEE BLACKBURN MARLOW OK

Class 01G - Senior Percentage and Purebred Heifer Calves (Calved September 1 - October 31, 2022)

1 109 MON BELLE 9K 9/5/2022 48952 COLBURN PRIMO 5153 EZ OLIVE ALL 19E WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

107

108

Class 01H - Summer Yearling Percentage and Purebred Heifers (Calved May 1 - August 31, 2022)

1 110 MON ANNIE 8K 8/30/2022 48973 JCR JUSTICE 760F SRLC ABERDEEN 9507 WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

3 111 DCS KRACKLE 10K 6/19/2022 47621 JCR FIRST RESPONDER 8103F DCS HAVEN 6H AVA SOMERS LINDSAY OK

2 112 MON MISS FANCY 5K 6/9/2022 47601 JCR JUSTICE 760F TCS MISS A 1D 1F BENJAMIN BURLING GARDNER KS

110

112

CHAMPION SUMMER YEARLING PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER

RESERVE CHAMPION SUMMER YEARLING PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER

CHAMPION SENIOR PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER CALF

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER CALF

CHAMPION JUNIOR PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER CALF

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER CALF

CHAMPION SUMMER PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER CALF

RESERVE CHAMPION SUMMER PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER CALF



Class 01I - Spring Yearling Percentage and Purebred Heifers (Calved March 1 - April 30, 2022)

1 113 DCS KUNA 3K 4/3/2022 47187 DUFF BELIEVE IN ME 1805 DCS GABBIE 3G AVA SOMERS LINDSAY OK

Class 01J - Senior Yearling Percentage and Purebred Heifers (Calved September 1 - December 31, 2021)

1 114 TCS BREEZE 25E 51J 11/3/2021 46126 TCS MAKIN MONEY 20U 25E TCS BREEZE 1D 38F WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

113

114

 

100

110

Place Entry # Animal Name Birthdate Reg # Sire Dam  Owner

Class 03A - Summer Fullblood Heifer Calves (Calved May 1 - May 31, 2023)

1 115 EZ LIBBY 42L 5/25/2023 48742 EZ REDHAWK 6H EZ DUPIONI 11D REMINGTON MCCORMICK CEDARVILLE AR

CHAMPION SUMMER FULLBLOOD HEIFER CALF 115

Class 03C - Senior Heifer Calves (Calved September 1 - October 1, 2022)

1 117 DCS KITTY 12K 10/1/2022 48418 URF BLACKSTONE DCS ESTELLE 7E WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

CHAMPION SENIOR FULLBLOOD HEIFER CALF 117

Class 03D -Junior Yearling Fullblood Heifers (Calved January 1 - February 28, 2022)

1 118 MISS FJL TWANNA 9K 1/18/2022 46695 MR FJL DOUGAL 55 ET EZ TWYLA 61T REMINGTON MCCORMICK CEDARVILLE AR

CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING FULLBLOOD HEIFER 118

GRAND CHAMPION FULLBLOOD FEMALE 118

RESERVE CHAMPION FULLBLOOD FEMALE 115

American Aberdeen Open Show

Judge: Blake Nelson - Missouri

Percentage Female Show

Place Entry # Animal Name Birthdate Reg # Sire Dam Owner

Class 01 - Summer Percentage Heifer Calves (Calved on or after June 1, 2023)

1 119 DCS LETTIE 08L 6/8/2023 49231 DCS JUST FINE 218J DCS JADE 9J HAYLEN TANKERSLEY ST MARIES ID

Class 02 - Summer Percentage Heifer Calves (Calved May 1 - May 31, 2023)

1 120 DCS LAUREL 11L 5/10/2023 48886 DUFF HD 2046 SRLC TAWNEY 744E DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK MITCHELL NE

2 121 DOC ROSIE FRECKLES 5/2/2023 49206 MA CARDINAL 70U DOC XX DAM 420 REMINGTON MCCORMICK CEDARVILLE AR

RESERVE CHAMPION PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED FEMALE

GRAND CHAMPION PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED FEMALE

CHAMPION SENIOR YEARLING PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR YEARLING PERCENTAGE/PUREBRED HEIFER



CHAMPION SUMMER PERCENTAGE HEIFER CALF 120

RESERVE CHAMPION SUMMER PERCENTAGE HEIFER CALF 119

Class 03 - Late Spring Percentage Heifer Calves (Calved April 1 - April 30, 2023)

3 122 ILC LILO 23L 4/17/2023 48919 DCS JUSTIFIED 216J HSB JOKES ON YOU 3J BENJAMIN BURLING GARDNER KS

1 123 WC LYLA 7L 4/10/2023 48889 JCR FIRST RESPONDER 8103F DCS HAVEN 6H WILDCAT CATTLE CO GERING NE

2 124 ILC LADY GAGA 305L 4/8/2023 48926 DUFF RED BLOOD 18114 ILC DELMINION CONNOR SOMERS LINDSAY OK

Class 04 - Spring Percentage Heifer Calves (Calved March 1 - March 31, 2023)

1 126 DCS LUNA 3L 3/11/2023 48881 DCS JUST FINE 218J DCS HANNAH 3H DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK MITCHELL NE

3 127 COMANCHE DIXIE ERICA 857L 3/11/2023 49192 COMANCHE PUHIHWI 93142G KSH COMANCHE DIXIE ERICA 8557 BRADON & JAYLEE BLACKBURN MARLOW OK

2 128 MON GRACE 2L 3/5/2023 49404 JCR FLASHBACK 808F ILC JACKI 4J BENJAMIN BURLING GARDNER KS

Class 05 - Junior Percentage Heifer Calves (Calved January 1 - February 28, 2023)

4 129 LSN LORETTA 383L 2/28/2023 48654 GILBERT EDIE 7156E GILBERT FAITH 83F RHIANNON NICKELL MAUD OK

1 130 COMANCHE HOODOO 949L 2/26/2023 49191 COMANCHE LOW BEAR 7277 COMANCHE HOO DOO 9249G BRADON & JAYLEE BLACKBURN MARLOW OK

2 131 COMANCHE MOLLY 956L 1/17/2023 49193 COMANCHE PUHIHWI 93142G COMANCHE MOLLY 97506 BRADON & JAYLEE BLACKBURN MARLOW OK

3 132 LSN LAYLA 380L 1/17/2023 48651 GILBERT EDIE 7156E GILBERT GABRIELLE 980G RECE NICKELL MAUD OK

CHAMPION JUNIOR PERCENTAGE HEIFER CALF 126

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR PERCENTAGE HEIFER CALF 130

Class 06 - Winter Percentage Heifer Calves (Calved November 1 - December 31, 2022)

3 133 LSN KOVA 230K 12/15/2022 48650 GILBERT EDIE 7156E GILBERT EMBLAZON 830F RHETT NICKELL MAUD OK

1 134 MAA MISS DAISY 10K 11/5/2022 48959 TCS EURO II 39G TCS BREEZE 1D 38F WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

2 135 COMANCHE LUCY 076K 11/5/2022 49190 COMANCHE LOW BEAR 7277 COMANCHE LADY 07006H BRADON & JAYLEE BLACKBURN MARLOW OK

Class 07 - Senior Percentage Heifer Calves (Calved September 1 - October 31, 2022)

1 136 MON BELLE 9K 9/5/2022 48952 COLBURN PRIMO 5153 EZ OLIVE ALL 19E WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

CHAMPION SENIOR PERCENTAGE HEIFER CALF 134

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR PERCENTAGE HEIFER CALF 136

Class 08 - Summer Yearling Percentage Heifers (Calved May 1 - August 31, 2022)

3 137 MON ANNIE 8K 8/30/2022 48973 JCR JUSTICE 760F SRLC ABERDEEN 9507 WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

4 138 DCS KRACKLE 10K 6/19/2022 47621 JCR FIRST RESPONDER 8103F DCS HAVEN 6H AVA SOMERS LINDSAY OK

1 139 MON MISS FANCY 5K 6/9/2022 47601 JCR JUSTICE 760F TCS MISS A 1D 1F BENJAMIN BURLING GARDNER KS

2 140 MKN BANDIT 5/3/2022 48507 HORNED HEREFORD JERRY DBJ MISS MAYA OAKLEY WHITAKER WAYNOKA OK

CHAMPION SUMMER YEARLING HEIFER 139

RESERVE CHAMPION SUMMER YEARLING HEIFER 140



Class 09 - Spring Yearling Percentage Heifers (Calved March 1 - April 30, 2022)

1 141 DCS KUNA 3K 4/3/2022 47187 DUFF BELIEVE IN ME 1805 DCS GABBIE 3G AVA SOMERS LINDSAY OK

CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING PERCENTAGE HEIFER 141  

Class 11 - Senior Yearling Percentage Heifers (Calved September 1 - December 31, 2021)

1 142 TCS BREEZE 25E 51J 11/3/2021 46126 TCS MAKIN MONEY 20U 25E TCS BREEZE 1D 38F WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING PERCENTAGE HEIFER 141

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING HEIFER 142

GRAND CHAMPION PERCENTAGE HEIFER 126

RESERVE CHAMPION PERCENTAGE HEIFER 139

Percentage Bull Show

Place Entry # Animal Name Birthdate Reg # Sire Dam Owner

Class 04 - Spring Percentage Bull Calves (Calved March 1 - March 31, 2023)

2 143 WC LINK 4L 3/14/2023 48888 JCR FIRST RESPONDER 8103F DCS FARRAH 2F WILDCAT CATTLE CO GERING NE

1 144 DCS LAZER 2L 3/1/2023 48880 DUFF DIVIDEND 17112 EZ SIZZLE 137X

Class 05 - Junior Percentage Bull Calves (Calved January 1 - February 28, 2023)

1 145 CSA JUST MAXWELL 2/4/2023 49399 DCS JUST FINE 218J DVRF MS JUANADA J5 PLD CONNOR SOMERS LINDSAY OK

2 146 RAN LIMELIGHT 376L 1/22/2023 48658 GILBERT EDIE 7156E GILBERT CHRISTANA 5076C RECE NICKELL MAUD OK

CHAMPION JUNIOR PERCENTAGE BULL CALF 144

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR PERCENTAGE BULL CALF 143

Class 08 - Summer Yearling Percentage Bull (Calved May 1 - August 31, 2022)

1 147 DCS KOOL DUDE 9K 5/10/2022 47620 JCR FIRST RESPONDER 8103F DCS FARRAH 2F

CHAMPION JUNIOR PERCENTAGE YEARLING BULL 147

Class 12 - Two-Year Old Percentage Bulls (Calved January 1 - June 30, 2021)

1 148 DVRF SOLAR J6 PLD 1/15/2021 45600 DUFF ALL IN 1517 C-4 MISS TRUSTING 747G DOVE VALLEY REGENERATIVE FARMS LINDSEY OK

CHAMPION SENIOR PERCENTAGE YEARLING BULL 148

GRAND CHAMPION PERCENTAGE  BULL 148

RESERVE CHAMPION PERCENTAGE BULL 144

Fullblood Female Show

DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK MITCHELL NE & ROWELL 

CATTLE NINNEKAH OK

DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK MITCHELL NE & S BAR 5 

FARMS WAGONER OK



Place Entry # Animal Name Birthdate Reg # Sire Dam Owner

Class 02 - Summer Fullblood Heifer Calves (Calved May 1 - May 31, 2023)

1 149 EZ LIBBY 42L 5/25/2023 48742 EZ REDHAWK 6H EZ DUPIONI 11D REMINGTON MCCORMICK CEDARVILLE AR

CHAMPION SUMMER FULLBLOOD HEIFER CALF 149

Class 03 - Late Spring Fullblood Heifer Calves (Calved April 1 - April 30, 2023)

1 150 DCS LOVE 306L 4/9/2023 48875 MCR KINGPIN MCR INVITING D011 DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK MITCHELL NE

CHAMPION JUNIOR FULLBLOOD HEIFER CALF 150

Class 07 - Senior Fullblood Heifer Calves (Calved September 1 - October 31, 2022)

1 155 DCS KITTY 12K 10/1/2022 48418 URF BLACKSTONE DCS ESTELLE 7E WYATT BROCK SPRING HILL KS

CHAMPION SENIOR FULLBLOOD HEIFER CALF 155

Class 10 - Junior Yearling Fullblood Heifers (Calved January 1 - February 28, 2022)

1 158 MISS FJL TWANNA 9K 1/18/2022 46695 MR FJL DOUGAL 55 ET EZ TWYLA 61T REMINGTON MCCORMICK CEDARVILLE AR

CHAMPION SENIOR YEARLING FULLBLOOD HEIFER 158

GRAND CHAMPION FULLBLOOD HEIFER 150

RESERVE CHAMPION FULLBLOOD HEIFER 158

Fullblood Bull Show

Place Entry # Animal Name Birthdate Reg # Sire Dam Owner

Class 04 - Spring Fullblood Bull Calves (Calved March 1 - March 31, 2023)

2 160 DOC URIAH 3L 3/22/2023 48794 TRA M206 MIDSHIPMAN 7C MIRACLE F1 REMINGTON MCCORMICK CEDARVILLE AR

1 161 DCS LUCKY 5L 3/18/2023 48882 MCR KINGPIN SRLC SASSY 868F DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK MITCHELL NE

LADNER CATTLE COMPANT ARGONIA KS

GRAND CHAMPION FULLBLOOD  BULL 161

RESERVE CHAMPION FULLBLOOD  BULL 160

 

2 162 MOONLIGHT ABERDEENS 46126 48959

1 163 DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK 47620 48888

BEST 6 HEAD

1 164 DEEP CREEK SEEDSTOCK

PRODUCE OF DAM

TCS BREEZE 1D 38F

DCS FARRAH 2F


